Description
Product #

Portion Serving Size
Serving in ounces
Servings per case
Case pallet

Fruit equivalent
Fruit serving

Smart Snack

Description
Product #

Portion Serving Size
Serving in ounces
Servings per case
Case pallet

Fruit equivalent
Fruit serving

Smart Snack

Description
Product #

Portion Serving Size
Serving in ounces
Servings per case
Case pallet

Fruit equivalent
Fruit serving

Smart Snack

Unsweetened
Applesauce plain

9116

128 gm
4.5
96
56
1/2 cup
1
yes

Unsweetened
Applesauce Raspberry

9700

128 gm
4.5
96
56
1/2 cup
1
yes

Sour Berries
49602

36 gm
1.27
100
96

1/2 cup

1
yes
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CherryCentral

Formulation Statement for School Year 2022-2023

Creditable amount of Fruits and Vegetables based on the USDA Food Buying Guide

Unsweetened
Applesauce Mixed
Berry

9117

128 gm
4.5
96
56
1/2 cup
1
yes

Unsweetened
Applesauce Birthday
Cake

9701

128 gm
4.5
96
56
1/2 cup
1
yes

9&

Joe DeAntoni

Printed name

Unsweetened Unsweetened
Applesauce Applesauce
Strawberry Cinnamon

9118 9119
128 gm 128 gm
4.5 4.5
96 96
56 56
1/2 cup 1/2 cup
1 1
yes yes

Unsweetened
Applesauce Cherry Snack

Strawberry Banana
9702 02136
128 gm 39gm
4.5 1.36
96 100
56 96
1/2 cup 1/2 cup
1 1
yes yes

Unsweetened
Applesauce Mango

9699

128 gm
4.5
96
56
1/2 cup
1
yes

Cranberry Snack

49560

33gm
1.16
100
96
1/2 cup
1
yes

National K12 Sales Manager

Title

8/18/2022

Date



