

## Formulation Statement for School Year 2022-2023

Creditable amount of Fruits and Vegetables based on the USDA Food Buying Guide

Description	Unsweetened Applesauce plain	Unsweetened Applesauce Mixed Berry	Unsweetened Applesauce Strawberry	Unsweetened Applesauce Cinnamon	Unsweetened Applesauce Mango
Product #	9116	9117	9118	9119	9699
Portion Serving Size Serving in ounces Servings per case	128 gm 4.5 96	128 gm 4.5 96	128 gm 4.5 96	128 gm 4.5 96	128 gm 4.5 96
Case pallet	56	56	56	56	56
Fruit equivalent	1/2 cup	1/2 cup	1/2 cup	1/2 cup	1/2 cup
Fruit serving	1	1	1	1	1
Smart Snack	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes

Description	Unsweetened Applesauce Raspberry	Unsweetened Applesauce Birthday Cake	Unsweetened Applesauce Strawberry Banana	Cherry Snack	Cranberry Snack
Product #	9700	9701	9702	02136	49560
Portion Serving Size	128 gm	128 gm	128 gm	39 gm	33 gm
Serving in ounces	4.5	4.5	4.5	1.36	1.16
Servings per case	96	96	96	100	100
Case pallet	56	56	56	96	96
Fruit equivalent	1/2 cup	1/2 cup	1/2 cup	1/2 cup	1/2 cup
Fruit serving	1	1	1	1	1
Smart Snack	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes

Description	Sour Berries			
Product #	49602			
Portion Serving Size	36 gm			
Serving in ounces	1.27			
Servings per case	100			
Case pallet	96			
Fruit equivalent	1/2 cup			
Fruit serving	1			
Smart Snack	yes			

Joe DeAntoni Printed name

Nation	al K12 Sales Manager	
Title		
	8/18/2022	
Date		